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2025 Southern Junior Competition · 2025 U18 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 31 Mar 2025 19:15 THC 3 OHA NWG Sam Meikle

Mon 31 Mar 2025 20:15 THC 1 University DiamondBacks Oscar sproule
Lachlan Ottaway

Mon 31 Mar 2025 20:15 THC 2 Derwent Canterbury

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 07 Apr 2025 18:15 THC 2 University OHA

Mon 07 Apr 2025 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury NWG Angus McMullen
Cody Innes

Mon 07 Apr 2025 19:15 THC 3 Derwent DiamondBacks
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 28 Apr 2025 18:15 THC 3 Canterbury OHA Sarah Duncan
Aleda Bayley

Mon 28 Apr 2025 20:15 THC 1 University Derwent Oscar sproule
Joseph Green

Mon 28 Apr 2025 20:15 THC 2 NWG DiamondBacks Sam Meikle
Lachlan Ottaway

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 05 May 2025 19:15 THC 1 University Canterbury William Roehrer
Aidan Connors

Mon 05 May 2025 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks OHA Lachlan Ottaway
Aleda Bayley

Mon 05 May 2025 19:15 THC 3 NWG Derwent Fergus De Paoli
Joseph Green

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Mon 12 May 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA Derwent Dale Punshon
Aleda Bayley

Mon 12 May 2025 20:15 THC 2 University NWG William Roehrer
Fergus De Paoli

Mon 12 May 2025 20:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks Canterbury Lachlan Ottaway
Sophie Lucas

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 19 May 2025 19:15 THC 1 Derwent Canterbury Joseph Green
Sarah Duncan

Mon 19 May 2025 19:15 THC 2 University DiamondBacks Oscar sproule
Lachlan Ottaway

Mon 19 May 2025 19:15 THC 3 OHA NWG Aleda Bayley
Sam Meikle

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 26 May 2025 19:15 THC 3 Derwent DiamondBacks Skye Lawler
Dale Punshon

Mon 26 May 2025 20:15 THC 1 University OHA Aleda Bayley
Holly Teale

Mon 26 May 2025 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury NWG Sam Meikle
Sarah Duncan
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 02 Jun 2025 17:15 THC 3 Canterbury OHA Cody Innes
Aleda Bayley

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:15 THC 1 NWG DiamondBacks Kacee Ponting
Lachlan Ottaway

Mon 02 Jun 2025 19:15 THC 2 University Derwent Oscar sproule
Zac Parsons

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 16 Jun 2025 18:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks OHA Skye Lawler
Aleda Bayley

Mon 16 Jun 2025 20:15 THC 1 University Canterbury Angus Bayley
Cody Innes

Mon 16 Jun 2025 20:15 THC 2 NWG Derwent Kacee Ponting
Joseph Green

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:15 THC 1 University NWG Kacee Ponting
William Roehrer

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:15 THC 2 OHA Derwent Rhys Wilkinson
Nicholas D'ONOFRIO

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks Canterbury Lachlan Ottaway
Aidan Connors

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 30 Jun 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA NWG Aleda Bayley
Kacee Ponting

Mon 30 Jun 2025 20:15 THC 2 Derwent Canterbury Sarah Duncan
Joseph Green

Mon 30 Jun 2025 20:15 THC 3 University DiamondBacks Angus Bayley
Noah Thomas

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 21 Jul 2025 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury NWG Cody Innes
Sam Meikle

Mon 21 Jul 2025 19:15 THC 2 Derwent DiamondBacks Joseph Green
Lachlan Ottaway

Mon 21 Jul 2025 19:15 THC 3 University OHA William Roehrer
Rhys Wilkinson
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 28 Jul 2025 18:15 THC 3 Canterbury OHA Rhys Wilkinson
Cody Innes

Mon 28 Jul 2025 20:15 THC 1 NWG DiamondBacks Sam Meikle

Mon 28 Jul 2025 20:15 THC 2 University Derwent Oscar sproule

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:15 THC 1 University Canterbury

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks OHA

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:15 THC 3 NWG Derwent

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 11 Aug 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA Derwent

Mon 11 Aug 2025 20:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks Canterbury

Mon 11 Aug 2025 20:15 THC 3 University NWG
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